Drivecon
M O T O R  D R I V E S  A N D  C O N T R O L S
820 Lakeside Drive - Gurnee, IL 60031
Ph:  847-855-9150  Fax:  847-855-9650
800-374-8266
E-mail:  drive.sales@drivecon.com
OLR

(Depicted at left)
Physical Outline (Horizontal configuration)
Part Number Coding
OLR 20 A X
Product type
Amps
Inductance Code
Options
Filter Products
100uH  OLR For Bi-Polar Type Drives
Specifications
30uH  OLR for IGBT type drives.
Part Number Heat loss
(Watts) Inductance (uH) Continuous
current (A) Height (in.) Width (in.) Depth (in.)
OLR4A 13 30 4 6.75 8.75 8
OLR6A 18 30 6 6.75 8.75 8
OLR8A 21 30 8 6.75 8.75 8
OLR12A 47 30 12 6.75 8.75 8
OLR16A 55 30 16 6.75 8.75 8
OLR25A 67 30 25 10 12.25 10
OLR35A 108 30 35 10 12.25 10
OLR45A 147 30 45 10 12.25 10
OLR55A 114 30 55 11 16 11.25
OLR80A 278 30 80 10 16 9
OLR110A 373 30 110 10 16 10
OLR130A 576 30 130 11 16 10
OLR160A 570 30 160 11 17 11
OLR200A 926 30 200 12 17 11
OLR250A 1080 30 250 13 17 12
OLR300A 1323 30 300 14 17 13
OLR360A 1731 30 360 15 17 14
OLR420A 2382 30 420 18 20 17
OLR480A 2382 30 480 18 20 17
Part Number
Heat loss
(Watts)
Inductance (uH)
Continuous
current (A)
Height (in.) Width (in.) Depth (in.)
OLR4B 27 100 4 8 9.06 8.5
OLR6B 38 100 6 8 10.5 9.5
OLR8B 52 100 8 8 10.5 9.5
OLR12B 87 100 12 8 10.5 9.5
OLR16B 127 100 16 8 10.5 9.5
OLR25B 166 100 25 12 14.5 11
OLR35B 239 100 35 12 14.75 12
OLR45B 396 100 45 12 14.75 12
OLR55B 241 100 55 13 16.06 13.75
OLR80B 509 100 80 12 16 12
OLR110B 704 100 110 14 16 13
OLR130B 823 100 130 15 17 14
OLR160B 1268 100 160 16 17 15
OLR200B 1583 100 200 18 20 17
OLR250B 2474 100 250 18 18 17
OLR300B 3027 100 300 18 18 18
OLR360B 3891 100 360 18 21 18
OLR420B 5711 100 420 22 24 21
OLR480B 5711 100 480 22 24 21
Filter Products
Product Specifications:
Environment: 0-50°C well ventilated, dry, free from vibration.
Warranty: 1 year from date of purchase.
Enclosure: Open, chassis mount, NEMA1 enclosure optional.
Windings: All insulated copper wire.
Terminations: Ring lug or compression lug.
Options:  (Add to last digit of part number)
- 1 NEMA1 enclosure (consult factory for size)
- X Special epoxy overcoat
- C Colored overcoat
- T Special terminations
Other power filtering products available from Drivecon: